

SUCC CASE NO:- 104 of 2025

PRESENT:- Biswarup Bandyopadhyay,, City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 02, Date 08.01.2026

Today is fixed for office report.

Office report is given.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

Fix . 12.03.2026 for taking steps as per office report.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta